
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	INFILL	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $793.41
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Lucas	Tang txn_AWHVnad $13.38 $806.79
2025-04-02 WISE	INC	WISE txn_qkHRQBv -$125.44 $681.35
2025-04-03 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_OXH6mAY $130.98 $812.33
2025-04-05 Topup	of	grant	to	Rudy txn_vgH44Ex -$9.30 $803.03
2025-04-05 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_R2HVVLM -$5.00 $798.03
2025-04-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_zVHoovy $1.13 $799.16
2025-04-08 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_lZH5Q7W -$300.00 $499.16
2025-04-08 Grant	to	akhilrajup txn_d7HYazW -$300.00 $199.16
2025-04-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	akhilrajup txn_OXH68b7 $300.00 $499.16
2025-04-08 Grant	to	Akhil txn_PVHG5ex -$290.90 $208.26
2025-04-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Akhil txn_NQHZPyJ -$9.00 $199.26
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Rudy txn_8rH77XJ $9.30 $208.56
2025-04-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH6gwL $3,000.00 $3,208.56
2025-04-12 Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_WBHWq2y -$300.00 $2,908.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	karna txn_zVHoKXY -$300.00 $2,608.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Asher txn_d7HYgXy -$300.00 $2,308.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_wNHApnB -$300.00 $2,008.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_66HA2kM -$300.00 $1,708.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_8rH7kRa -$300.00 $1,408.56
2025-04-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	aaronhuang.333 txn_rYHPyEk $300.00 $1,708.56
2025-04-13 Grant	to	Henry	Veedahl txn_K9HK6l8 -$300.00 $1,408.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Jannik	Laps txn_4dHXwAa -$300.00 $1,108.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_MNH5KyV -$300.00 $808.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Allen	Ding txn_BZH096Y -$300.00 $508.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Yash	Sethuraman txn_0eH8Mwz -$300.00 $208.56
2025-04-15 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHpkAd $1,800.00 $2,008.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Manan txn_9KH7JY2 -$300.00 $1,708.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Souptik txn_mAHZvlL -$300.00 $1,408.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Evan txn_NQHZ7WP -$300.00 $1,108.56
2025-04-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_GkHzEQP -$11.83 $1,096.73
2025-04-18 Grant	to	Josh	Chahal txn_yXHYMVo -$300.00 $796.73
2025-04-18 Invoice	to	Evan	Yu txn_5wHKdka $11.83 $808.56
2025-04-19 Grant	to	Amaya	Allison txn_xQHdyyq -$300.00 $508.56
2025-04-20 Grant	to	Ashfaq	Sadat txn_JxHENlv -$300.00 $208.56
2025-04-20 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_xQHdyk2 $900.00 $1,108.56
2025-04-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ashfaq	Sadat txn_9KH7wmY $300.00 $1,408.56
2025-04-20 Grant	to	Rian	Sanghi txn_lZH5R7l -$300.00 $1,108.56
2025-04-20 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_d7HYozy -$300.00 $808.56
2025-04-21 Grant	to	Patricio txn_lZH5RzY -$300.00 $508.56
2025-04-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH04xX $900.00 $1,408.56
2025-04-22 Grant	to	William txn_qkHRERM -$300.00 $1,108.56
2025-04-22 Grant	to	1234567890 txn_nEHpgpr -$300.00 $808.56
2025-04-22 Alibaba	Hardware	for	Infill txn_xQHd9E5 -$82.14 $726.42
2025-04-23 Airbnb txn_xQHd9rr -$6,592.27 -$5,865.85
2025-04-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_AWHVXZv $7,000.00 $1,134.15
2025-04-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Henry	Veedahl txn_BZH0g7a $0.63 $1,134.78



WITHDRAWN:	$14,325.88.	DEPOSITED:	$14,667.25. $1,134.78

YSWS	-	Infill	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Infill's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


